Laser
Diodes
Detectors
Laser Components (UK) Ltd.
United Kingdom
Goldlay House, 114 Parkway
Chelmsford Essex CM2 7PR
Tel: +44 1245 491 499

Specifications are subject to change without notice. No patent rights are granted to any of the circuits described herein.
ELECTRONIC BLOCK DIAGRAM
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Name Description
EDL301T-220  OptoLock Ethernet Transceiver for
2.2mm POF, Black
650 nm RCLED-Based Transceiver with LVPECL
Interface and Termination for Bare 2.2mm POF,
Color Black
EDL301T-229 OptoLock Ethernet Transceiver for
2.2mm POF, White
650 nm RCLED-Based Transceiver with LVPECL
Interface and Termination for Bare 2.2mm POF,
Color White
EDL301T-150  OptoLock Ethernet Transceiver for
1.5mm POF, Black
650 nm RCLED-Based Transceiver with LVPECL
Interface and Termination for Bare 1.5mm POF,
Color Black
EDL301T-159 OptoLock Ethernet Transceiver for
1.5mm POF, White
650 nm RCLED-Based Transceiver with LVPECL
Interface and Termination for Bare 1.5mm POF,
Color White
FIGURE 11
Electronic block diagram for the EDL301T-xxx.
Laser
Diodes
Detectors
Laser Components (UK) Ltd.